
Winter Convenors  
2023 – 2024 

 
Alpine Skiing  Peter Morris ( Retired)  morrisis@sympatico.ca 
& Snowboarding 
 
Boys Basketball Matt Akelaitis (St. Oscar Romero) matthew.akelaitis@tcdsb.org 
 
   Richard Gallacher (St. Mother Teresa) Richard.gallacher@tcdsb.org 
 
 
Boys & Girls Hockey Pat Reilly ( retired )   atparreilly@gmail.com 
 
 
Varsity Hockey Dan Dimauro ( retired)  dandimauro@gmail.com 
 
 
Girls Indoor Soccer  Dylan Hozan ( St. Patrick) dylan.hozani@tcdsb.org 
 
Boys Indoor Soccer  Brett Connors   brett.connors@tcdsb.org 
 
Swimming   Lisa  Faria ( McLuhan) lisa.faria@tcdsb.org 
 
    Peter Morris ( retired ) morrisis@sympatico.ca 
 
Girls Volleyball  Tavia Ferreira ( John Paul II)  tavia.ferreira@tcdsb.org 
 
    Tracey Parish ( retired)  tisparish@gmail.com 
 
Curling    Junho Song ( Bishop Allen) junho.song@tcdsb.org 
 
Wresling   Yasin Kaya ( Nile Academy).  yasin@nileacademy.ca 
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FALL CONVENORS 2023 
 

Girls Field Hockey   Paul Rebelo ( Bishop Allen)     
     paul.rebelo@tcdsb.org 
 
Girls Basketball   Alana Driscoll ( Father Redmond) – West 
     Alana.driscoll@tcdsb.org) 
 
     Eva Roser ( St. John Henry Newman) – East 
     Eva.roser@tcdsb.org 
 
Flag Football    Tavia Ferreira ( St. John Paul II) 
     Tavia.ferreira@tcdsb.org 
 
Cross Country    Ashley Masterson ( Neil McNeil) 
     Ashley.masterson@tcdsb.org 
 
Golf     Pat Reilly ( Retired) 
     atparreilly@gmail.com 
 
Football     John Royiwsky ( Michael Power ) 
     John.royiwsky@tcdsb.org 
 
Tennis     Sal Maone ( Father Redmond) 
     Salvatore.maone@tcdsb.org 
 
     Rob Salvatore ( Father Redmond) 
     Robert.salvatore@tcdsb.org 
 
 
Senior Boys Volleyball   David Egan ( Neil McNeil) 
     David.egan@tcdsb.org 
 
     Tony Morale ( Neil McNeil) 
     Antonio.morale@tcdsb.org 
 
Junior Boys Soccer   Christian Martinuzzi ( Michael Power ) 
     Christian.martinuzzi@tcdsb.org 
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